www.touchhandles.com.au1300 121 800
•	  Material: Zinc Alloy
•	  Finish: Matt Black (MBL), Brushed Nickel (BRN),
Chrome Plated (CP), Satin Chrome (SC), Satin
Nickel (SN), White (WH)(ABN)
Part No. Finish C mm OA mm
STRT96 MBL, CP, BRN, SC, SN, WH 96 115
STRT128 MBL, CP, SC, SN 128 154
STRT160 CP, SN 160 185
STRT192 MBL, CP, SC, SN 192 222
STRT224 CP, SN 224 258
STRT256 CP, SN 256 310
STRT288 MBL, CP, SC, SN 288 333
Locarno Bow Handle
OA
C
10
30